2021 Preservation Foundation Board, Executive Committee
and Voting Members Meetings

Meeting Date Start Time End Time
Executive Committee PF Wednesday, February 3 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Board Meeting Wednesday, February 10 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Executive Committee Wednesday, May 5 8:30 AM 10:30 AM
Board Meeting Wednesday, May 12 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Voting Members Wednesday, May 19 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Executive Committee Wednesday, August 4 8:30 AM 10:30 AM
Board Meet'ng Wednesday' August 11 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Executive Committee Wednesday, November 3 8:30 AM 10:30 AM
Board Meeting Wednesday, November 10 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
Voting Members Wednesday, November 17 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
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